You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Related Hot keyword More
CP681-MPSH81-CT20 Central
Semiconductor
MPSH81-CT20
CP681-MPSH81-CT20 Electronic Components is 100% New Original from YIC Distributor, Search CP681-MPSH81-CT20 Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order CP681-
MPSH81-CT20 Central Semiconductor with Warrantied and Confidence. Ship by DHL/FedEx/TNT/UPS Express. Support Payment with Telegraphic Transfer(T/T) or PayPal.
RFQ CP681-MPSH81-CT20 Email: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CP681-MPSH81-CT20 Details PDF
CP681-MPSH81-CT20
Manufacturer Part Number: CP681-MPSH81-CT20
Manufacturer/Brand: Central Semiconductor
Part of Description: TRANS PNP 20V 50MA
Datasheets:
1.CP681-MPSH81-CT20.pdf
2.CP681-MPSH81-CT20.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CP681-MPSH81-CT20
Manufacturer Central Semiconductor
Description TRANS PNP 20V 50MA
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - Bipolar
(BJT) - RFPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 20V
Transistor Type PNP
Supplier Device Package Die
Series -
Power - Max -
Package / Case Die
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Noise Figure (dB Typ @ f) -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Gain -
Frequency - Transition 600MHz
Detailed Description RF Transistor PNP 20V 50mA 600MHz Surface Mount Die
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 60 @ 5mA, 10V
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 50mA
CP681-MPSH81-CM
Central Semiconductor
TRANS PNP 20V 50MA
CP6990-EU
Cal Test Electronics
OSCILLOSCOPE CURRENT PROBE
1.5MH
CP681-MPSH81-CT
Central Semiconductor
TRANS PNP 20V 50MA
CP68475H-2
CUI, Inc.
PELTIER, 40 X 40 X 7.5 MM, 6.8
A
CP6745DM
CYPRESS
CYPRESS QFN32
CP6990-000
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
22759/44-12-2
CP6770-NA
Cal Test Electronics
O-SCOPE CURRENT PROBE 1MHZ
70A
CP6990-NA
Cal Test Electronics
O-SCOPE CURRENT PROBE
1.5MHZ 40A